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Double Row Taper Roller Bearing Inch Series

d 152.400 368.3mm-BT2B332799

Refer to foreign bearing codesl]
SKFO
FAGO
TIMKENO

External dimensions mmQO

do
DO
TO
BO
r1.2min0]

i r3.4minC]

Basic load KNO

|
9 19 crO

L Cor[d

Calculate parameters[]
ed
Y10
Y20
YOO
weight[
kg

BT2B332799

203.2
317.5
133.35
133.35
6.4
3.3

1170

2400

0.52
13
1.9

13

40.5
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